First Name
Nancy
Robert
Theodore
Doris
Ann
John
Susan
John
Constantine
Connor
Patricia
Joyce
Floyd
George
Warren
Robert
Bette
John
Gary
Donald
Normand
Donald
Pauline
Frances
Ronald
Suzanne
Marilyn
Francis
Edward
Sebastiano
Robert
William
Mark

Last Name
Jenovese
MacDonald
Halvorsen
Davis
Selfridge
Lavoie
Limpert
Scharf
Vlahakis
Wirth
Kelly
Foley
Kelly
McGuire
Wright
Woodbury
Orr
Polasko
Clement
Landry
Doucet
Boulanger
Dobek
Marcano
Carri
Brooks
Ledoux
McNamara
Lapointe
Cordima
Giordano
Hansen
Wahlgren

Highest Rank / Branch of City

SP4
coL

EO3

CPL
LT
SPC

am2
SP4
SGT
AlC

SP4
SGT
SP4
CPL
SA

SP4

SSGT
SSGT
SGT
1ST LT
SP4
SGT

USA
USAF

USN
usmcC
USA
USN
USA

USN
USA
USA
USAF

USA
USA
USA
USA
USN

USA

USAF
USAF
UASF
USA
USA
USAF

Concord
Nashua
Epsom
Hooksett
Londonderry
Manchester
Hudson
Lake Wales
Lebanon
Jacksonville
Fremont
Hudson
Fremont
Manchester
Merrimack
Tewksbury
Berwick
Franklin
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Billerica
Craysville
Concord
Nashua
Londonderry
Sandown
Meriden
Bedford
Manchester
Methuen

February 2025
State

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
FL
NH
FL
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA
ME
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA
TN
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA

Date of Interment
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/5/2025
2/5/2025
2/5/2025
2/6/2025
2/6/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/10/2025
2/10/2025
2/10/2025
2/10/2025
2/10/2025
2/10/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/13/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/14/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/19/2025
2/19/2025

Section
D5L
45
10

5

48
48
45
BIL
10
BIL
A12R
45
A12R
48
45
A12R

45
Al12R
BOL
a7
48

45
BOL
D4L
A9L
48
45
45
48
Al12R
Al12R

Row Site #
27
663
262
159
174
48
662
16
156
15
19
529
19
a7
661
20
531
660
21

435
46
462
434
10
37

45
659
658
44
23
22
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First Name
Ralph
Robert
Anne
Donald
Jean
Thomas
Mark
William
Irene
Beverly
Richard
Keith
James
Robert
Frances
Edward
Thomas
Janice
Jack
Hazel
Lionel

Last Name
Hayles
Gregoire
Arsenault
Chalmers
Poist
Page
Allen
Bond
Belanger
Ford
Shaw
Churchill
Murgida
Brunelle
Kane
DeClercq
Ryan
Donahue
Higgins
Cook

Vaillancourt

February 2025

Highest Rank / Branch of City

LTC
SP5
SRA
AN

SP4
SSG
SP4

SN

SP4
LT
A2C

SGT
RM3

SP4

SGT

USA
USA
USAF
USN

USA
USA
USA

USN
USA
USA
USAF

USAF
USCG

USA

USA

Dunbarton
Manchester
Derry
Alexandria
Goffstown
Sutton
Somersworth
Greenfield
Goffstown

N Fort Myers
Newport
Sanbornton
West Chesterfield
Loudon
Exeter
Salem
Nashua
Gilford
Merrimack
Laconia
Merrimack

State
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
FL
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Date of Interment
2/19/2025
2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/21/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/24/2025
2/25/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025

Section
45
48
A12R
48
10
48
48
A12R
A9L
BIL
45
48
45
BIL
45
A12R
45
44
B5L
1C

Row Site #
657
43
25
42
326
40
41
24
14
11
655
39
656
12
91
26
654
624
23
79
48
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